## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia St., Suite 1, Tallahasser, FL 32301, (904)224-8870
Mailing Address: Post Office Box 10349, Tallahassee, FL 32302
TOLL FREE No. 1-800-342-8062
FAX (904) 222-1222

| THE POST AND DESCRIPTION OF THE POST OF TH |  |
|--|--|
| NAME FIRM ADDRESS  | Capital Exp Art. of Inc. I Corp. Roco Ltd. Pertner   |
|  | ( ) Cert. Co   |
| Service: Top Priority Regular Two Day Service  | Art. of Amer Dissolution/ C U S- Fictitious Na   |
| To us via Return via   |  |
| Matter No.: Express Mail No  | Reg. Agent Document F  |
| State Fee \$ Our \$  | Corporate K  |
| SECRETARY OF STATE BIVISION OF STATE BIVISION OF CORPORATION OF STATE BIVISION OF ST | UCC 1 or 3   UCC 11 Sea UCC 11 Ret UCC 11 Ret Courier Serv Shipping/Ha Phone ( ) Top Priority Express Mail |
| RECEIVED 5 OCT 31 M ID 06 SIGH OF CONFORMING   | SUBTOTALS  |
| 건드 C 드 J v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v   | FEEDISBURSED   |
| 新  | SURCHARG   |
| REQUEST TAKEN CONFIRMED APPROVED   | SUBTOTAL.  |
| DATE   | PREPAID  |
| TIME CK No.  | BALANCE (  |
| WALK-IN 10/31 12:00  | Please remit in<br>TERMS: NET 10   |

| 500  | @000        | 7828       |
|--|-------------|------------|
| TION, INC.<br>FL 32301, (904)224-8070<br>49, Tallahassee, FL 32302 | RE: CPATOYU | Investment |
| 3-342-8062<br>1222   | Partners    | ,LC.       |

|   | C.C. FEE.                               | DISBURSED                          |
|---|---|------------------------------------|
| Capital Express**                       |   |                                    |
| Art. oHnc. File                         |   |                                    |
| Corp. Record Search                     | <u> </u>                                |                                    |
|   |   |                                    |
| Foreign Corp. File                      | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   |                                    |
| ( ) Cert. Copy(s)                       |   |                                    |
|   |   |                                    |
| Art. of Amend. File                     | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| Dissolution/Withdrawal                  |   |                                    |
| C U S                                   |   |                                    |
| Fictitious Name File                    | *************************************** |                                    |
| Name Reservation                        |   | <del></del>                        |
| Annual Report/Reinstatem                |   |                                    |
|   | ent                                     |                                    |
| Reg. Agent Service                      |   | <del></del>                        |
| Document Filling                        | <u>300007762</u>                        | المحتولية المحادث                  |
|   | -117067950111                           | 31726                              |
| Corporate Kit                           | ****337.50 **                           | > 020<br>₩ <del>337 50 · · ·</del> |
| Vehicle Search                          |   | ~~ <del>551.55</del>               |
| Driving Record                          | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| Document Retrieval                      |   |                                    |
| UCC 1 or 3 File                         |   |                                    |
| UCC 11 Search                           | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| UCC 11 Retrieval                        | <del></del> -                           | <del></del>                        |
| File No.'s,Copie                        |   |                                    |
| Courler Service                         |   |                                    |
| Shipping/Handling                       | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| —— Phone ( )                            | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| Top Priority                            | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| Express Mail Prep.                      |   |                                    |
|   |   |                                    |
| FAX( ) pgs.                             | <del></del>                             |                                    |
| SUBTOTALS                               |   |                                    |
|   |   |                                    |
| FEE                                     |   |                                    |
| • ===================================== |   |                                    |
| DISBURSED                               | \$                                      |                                    |
| SURCHARGE                               | <b>\$</b>                               | <del></del>                        |
| TAX on corporate supplie                | • s                                     |                                    |
| SUBTOTAL                                | s                                       |                                    |
| PREPAID                                 | s                                       |                                    |
| BALANCE DUE                             |   |                                    |
|   | _                                       |                                    |

Please remit invoice number with payment TERMS: NET 10 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE 1 1/2% per month on Past Due Amounts Past 30 Days, 18% por Annum.

THANK YOU from Your Capital Connection

## **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION**

95 DCT 31 PH 2: 06

OF

## CENTURY INVESTMENT PARTNERS, L.C.

#### **ARTICLE 1**

The name of this Limited Liability Company shall be: Century Investment Partners, L.C.

#### ARTICLE II

This Limited Liability Company shall exist for a period of thirty (30) years. The members of the Limited Liability Company shall have the right, pursuant to Sections 6.08.407(1)(f) and 608.441 of the Florida Statutes, to continue the business of this Limited Liability Company for the full 30 year term regardless of the death, retirement, resignation, expulsion, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member or the occurrence of any other event which terminates the continued membership of a member in this Limited Liability Company.

#### ARTICLE III

This Limited Liability Company is created, pursuant to Section 608.403 of the Florida Statutes, for the purpose of engaging in any activity or business permitted under the laws of the United States or the State of Florida, except that special statutes for the regulation and control of specific types of business shall control when in conflict with said Section 608.403.

#### ARTICLE IV

The place of business of the Limited Liability Company shall be 2440 Tamiami Trail, Nokomis, Florida 34275, and such other place or places as the members from time to time may determine. The initial registered agent of the Limited Liability Company shall be Thomas B. Luzier. The initial registered office address shall be 2440 Tamiami Trail North, Nokomis, Florida 34275.

#### **ARTICLE V**

The initial amount of cash capital contributions is \$500.00, which will be contributed by the members.

#### ARTICLE VI

This Limited Liability Company will be managed by its members, the names and addresses of whom are:

- 1. John F. Robenalt, 2440 N. Tamiami Trail, Nokomis, Florida 34275.
- 2. Thomas B. Luzier, 2440 N. Tamiami Trail, Nokomis, Florida 34275.

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF EURFCRATIONS

#### ARTICLE VII

95 CCT 31 PH 2: 06

The members of this Limited Liability Company shall have the right to admit new members to this Limited Liability Company upon the unanimous consent of the existing members during the term hereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE PARTIES PERETO HAVE EXECUTED THESE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION.

County of Sarasota

State of Florida

Before me personally appeared John F. Robenalt and Thomas B. Luzier, who are to me known to be the persons who executed the foregoing Articles of Organization.

In witness whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and seal on this 30th day of October, 1995.

CAS PATENTIA CONTINUE MARIE DECRUCE
COMMISSION & CC 473733
EXPIRES JUN 18, 1999
BONDED THRU

Notary Signature

Printed: (HKI STINE MARIE DECROCE

My Commission Expires: 6-18-99

## REGISTERED AGENT ACCEPTANCE

Having been named as registered agent, I hereby am familiar with and eccept the duties and responsibilities as agent.

Thomas B. Luzier, Registered Agent

#### FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF COUPERATIONS

#### AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERS

95 0CT 31 PH 2: 06

or

## CENTURY INVESTMENT PARTNERS, L.C.

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF SARASOTA

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, personally appeared JOHN F. ROBENALT and THOMAS B. LUZIER, being by me first duly sworn an oath, who depose and say:

- 1. We, the undersigned two individuals, constitute the entire membership of Century Investment Partners, L.C., a Florida limited liability company.
- 2. The capital contribution of the partners at the inception of the limited liability company was \$500, all of which was contributed in cash. The amount of future contributions by the members is unknown at this time.

FURTHER AFFIANTS SAYETH NOT.

AFFIANTS

OHN F. ROBENALT

THOMAS B. LUZIER

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 1945, by JOHN F. ROBENALT and THOMAS B. LUZIER, who are personally known to me.

**NOTARY PUBLIC** 

[SEAL]

CHRISTINE MARIE DECROCE
COMMISSION # CC 473738
EXPIRES JUN 18, 1999
BONDED THRU
ATLANTIC BONDING CO., INC.

Sign: CHRISTINE MARIE DECROCE

My Commission Expires: 6-18-99

# FILE NOW: Fee after May 1, will be \$263.75

|                                     | ·   | JAL REPORT<br>1996   |   | DIVISION        |  | I State<br>RPORATIONS  |                                       |  | _ED  |   |
|-------------------------------------|---|--|---|-----------------|--|--|---------------------------------------|--|--|---|
|                                     | NG FEE<br>238.75  |  | port \$100.00 + \$138.<br>Payable To: FLO         | 75 Corporatio   | n Supplem                              | ental Fee  | 1                                     | 96 MAR - 1   |  |   |
| 1 Na<br>of                          | Limited Linb  | ling Address<br>lility Company   | OCUMEN  | T #L95          | 00000                                  |  | TÀ                                    | SECRETAR<br>LLAHAS   | Y OF ST<br>SEE. FLO  | TATE<br>DRIDA                                       |
|                                     |   | JRY INVEST<br>TAMIAMI T<br>IIS FL 342  |   | NERS,           | L.C.                                   |  | 1a. Principal F<br>2440 TA<br>NOKOMIS | MTAMT 7  | יד ד מפי   | 3/6   |
| If abo                              | ove mailing ad<br>incipal Place                           | dress is incorrect in any w<br>of Business   | ray. Ilne through incorre                         | et information  | and enter co                           | rrection in Block 2a   | 3. Date Organ                         | ized or Qualitio   | d la Sin   | te of Formation                                     |
| Sullo,                              | Apt. #, etc   |  | Suite, A  | pt. #, etc.     | <del></del>                            |  | 10/31/19                              |  | FL FL  | ie of Formation                                     |
| City &                              | State   |  | City & S  |                 |  |  | 4. FEI Number                         | i A-   | - ·  | Applied F   |
| Zip                                 |   | Count  |   |                 |  |  | 5. Date of Last                       | / fT   | A Cont   | Not Apple   |
|                                     |   | Country  | Zip   |                 | Count                                  | ry   | ]                                     | . ruputt   | l ———  | cate of Status Des                                  |
| 211                                 | 7.  | Name and Address of OMAS B   | of Current Registere                              | d Agent         |  | Name   | 8. Name and Ad                        | dress of New   | Registered A   | Agent   |
| KOM                                 | TAMIA<br>1IS FL   | MI TRAIL 34275   |   |                 |  | Street Address (F  | P.O. Box Number                       | is Not Accept  | able)  |   |
|                                     |   |  |   |                 |  | Suite, Apt #, etc  |                                       |  |  |   |
|                                     |   |  |   |                 |  |  |                                       |  |  |   |
| 9. Pur                              | suant to the  | provisions of Sections   | 608 416 and 608 508                               | . Florida Stat  | hine the at                            | City   | linhilt.                              | FL   |  |   |
| as regi                             | TURE  | provisions of Sections<br>or registered agent, or t<br>, and accept the obliga<br>(frequirend Agen   | ations.   |                 | ange was a                             | ove-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal   | ove vote of a major                   |  |  |   |
| is regi                             | TURE  | t, and accept the obliga   | ations.<br>ग Accepting क्षेत्रफ्रांगममा। ।        |                 | Agent squature                         | ove-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal   | ove vote of a major                   | Submits this startly of the member   |  | e purpose of chan<br>accept the appoint             |
| is regil<br>BIGNA<br>D. Titli       | TURE e   ROBENA   | the and accept the obligation of the obligation  | MACCORDING ADMINISTRAÇÃO (MANAGERS                | HOTE Registered | Agent signature Busine                 | DOVE-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal<br>required when renstating<br>as Street Address | ive voie of a major                   | Submits this stated in the member of the mem | tement for the desired the second sec | e purpose of char<br>accept the appoint             |
| os regiona<br>O. Tali               | TURE e   ROBENA   | t, and accept the obligation of the obligation o | MAccoping Approximately ( //Managers              | HOTE Registered | Agent squature Busines  MIAMI          | pove-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal<br>inquired with remaining<br>as Street Address  | No.                                   | DATECr   | tement for the ers. Thereby a y. State and   | e purpose of chan<br>accept the appoint             |
| SIGNA<br>D. Tali                    | TURE e   ROBENA   | the and accept the obligation of the obligation  | MAccoping Approximately ( //Managers              | 140 TA          | Agent squature Busines  MIAMI          | pove-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal<br>inquired with remaining<br>as Street Address  | No.                                   | DATECr   | y, State and   | e purpose of chan<br>accept the appointr            |
| is regilisiona<br>BIGNA<br>D. Titli | TURE e   ROBENA   | the and accept the obligation of the obligation  | MAccoping Approximately ( //Managers              | 140 TA          | Agent squature Busines  MIAMI          | pove-named limited<br>uthorized by affirmal<br>inquired with remaining<br>as Street Address  | No.                                   | DATECr   | y, State and   | e purpose of char<br>accept the appoint<br>Zip Code |
| ido:                                | TUREe  ROBENA LUZIER  thereby certify that it g member or | the and accept the obligation of the obligation  | Supplied with this filing d on this annual report | 40 TAN          | Agrini squalize  Busino:  MIAMI  MIAMI | pove-named limited uthorized by affirmal ses Street Address TRAIL TRAIL                      | No.                                   | DATE Company of the member of the mem        | y, State and  FL FL on 119 07(3)   | E purpose of chan accept the appointr               |